
RESIDENTIAL 
PACKAGE

 Per person on twin sharing basis for 2 nights

Hotels Delegate PG Accompanying 
Person 

Forgein 
Delegate

₹ 18500
 17000₹

 14500₹

 17500₹

 15000₹

 17500₹

 16000₹

₹ 16500
₹ 15800
₹ 16350

₹ 17000
 15500₹

 13000₹

 16000₹

 13500₹

 16000₹

 14500₹

₹ 15000
₹ 14300
₹ 14850

496 $
478 $
448 $
484 $
454 $
484 $
466 $ 
472 $
463 $
470 $

₹ 17000
 15500₹

 13000₹

 16000₹

 13500₹

 16000₹

 14500₹

₹ 15000
₹ 14300
₹ 14850

Early bird upto 31st July 2024

Balaji Sarovar 

Oberon Executive

Oberon Deluxe

Oberon Suites

Lotus Deluxe 

Lotus Suites 

Chitra Executive 

Chitra Premium

Pratham Deluxe

Pratham Ex Super Deluxe

 Per person on twin sharing basis for 2 nights

Hotels PG Accompanying 
Person 

Forgein 
Delegate

1st Oct 2024 to 30th Nov 2024

Balaji Sarovar 

Oberon Executive

Oberon Deluxe

Oberon Suites

Lotus   Deluxe

Lotus Suites 

Chitra Executive 

Chitra Premium

Pratham Deluxe

Pratham Ex Super Deluxe

₹ 15 2 00
 20 00₹ 0
 17500₹

 20 00₹ 5
 18000₹

 20500₹

 19000₹

19500₹ 
₹ 18800
₹ 19350

Delegate

₹ 200 00
 18 00₹ 5
 1 00₹ 60
 1 00₹ 90
 16 00₹ 5
 1 00₹ 90
 17 00₹ 5
1 00₹ 80
1₹ 7300

₹ 17850

496 $
478 $
448 $
484 $
454 $
484 $
466 $ 
472 $
463 $
470 $

₹ 20000
₹ 18500
₹ 16000
₹ 19000
₹ 16500
₹ 19000
₹ 17500
₹ 18000
₹ 17300
₹ 17850

 Per person on twin sharing basis for 2 nights

Hotels PG Accompanying 
Person 

Forgein 
Delegate

1st Aug 2024 to 30th Sept 2024

Balaji Sarovar 

Oberon Executive

Oberon Deluxe

Oberon Suites

Lotus Deluxe

Lotus Suites 

Chitra Executive 

Chitra Premium

Pratham Deluxe

Pratham Ex Super Deluxe

496 $
478 $
448 $
484 $
454 $
484 $
466 $
472 $
463 $
470 $

₹ 18000
₹ 16500
₹ 14000
₹ 17000
₹ 14500
₹ 17000
₹ 15500
₹ 16000
₹ 15300 
₹ 15850

₹ 18000
₹ 16500
₹ 14000
₹ 17000
₹ 14500
₹ 17000
₹ 15500
₹ 16000
₹ 15300 
₹ 15850

₹ 20000
₹ 18500
₹ 16000
₹ 19000
₹ 16500
₹ 19000
₹ 17500
₹ 18000
₹ 17300 
₹ 17850

 

Delegate



Medical Conference Management
A Unit Of Bodhankar Events LLP
Garkheda, Aurangabad.
Kandivali East, Mumbai,
Magarpatta city, Pune
Maharashtra, India
Contact: 9130090435, 9130090434,
               9422209890, 8956149644
Website: www.bodhankarevents.com

Event By : 
Corpcon Events

 Conference Secretariat

Dr. Prasad Kelkar
Email Id:- 
conference@mentcon2024.com
Kelkar ENT hospital, 
1st Floor, Shubhrai towers, 
Datta Chowk, Solapur - 413007
website :- www.mentcon2024.com

Residential Package Includes 
• Conference Registration fees
•  Breakfast on 14th, 15th December, 2024.
•  Lunch on 13th, 14th, 15th December, 2024. 
• Welcome Dinner on 13th December, 2024. 
•  Banquet : Gala Dinner on 14th December, 2024. 
• Entry in Trade Exhibition Area.
•  This package includes 18% GST on Accommodation & 18 % on Registration charges.
• 2 Nights for Per Person on twin sharing basis (Registration + Accommodation).
•  Check in On 13th Dec 2024 at 2.00 pm and Check out on 15th Dec 2024 at 12.00 pm.

Important Note 
• All PG students must attach a Letter / Certificate by the HOD.
• Early Check in and Late Checkout Subject to availability
• Residential Package after 15th Nov 2024 will be subject to availability
• Please carry Government recognized photo id for hotel check in
•  No pick up drops from Railways station or Bus stand
•  Room service, laundry and telephones etc. will be settled by 
    the guest at the time of check out.
•  Kit or bag will be subject to availability for spot registration.
• GST applicable as per prevailing rates.

 Per person on twin sharing basis for 2 nights

Hotels Delegate PG Accompanying 
Person 

Forgein 
Delegate

₹ 24000
₹ 22500
₹ 20000
₹ 23000
₹ 20500
₹ 23000
₹ 21500
₹ 22000
₹ 21300
₹ 21850

₹ 22000
₹ 20500
₹ 18000
₹ 21000
₹ 18500
₹ 21000
₹ 19500
₹ 20000
₹ 19300
₹ 19850

596 $
578 $
548 $
584 $
554 $
584 $
566 $ 
572 $
563 $
570 $

₹ 22000
₹ 20500
₹ 18000
₹ 21000
₹ 18500
₹ 21000
₹ 19500
₹ 20000
₹ 19300
₹ 19850

Spot : 1st Dec 2024 Onwards

Balaji Sarovar 

Oberon Executive

Oberon Deluxe

Oberon Suites

Lotus Deluxe 

Lotus Suites 

Chitra Executive 

Chitra Premium

Pratham Deluxe

Pratham Ex Super Deluxe


	Page 1
	Page 2

